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Product Datasheet

(2E,4E,6E,8E)-2,4,6,8-Decatetraenoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[6071-63-2]]

USB-421478

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

(2E,4E,6E,8E)-2,4,6,8-Decatetraenoic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[6071-63-
2]]

USB-421478
421478
USB-421478-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(2E,4E,6E,8E)-2,4,6,8-Decatetraenoic Acid Ethyl Ester is a reactant
used in the preparation of the polyene 3-acyltetramic acid
fuligorubin A. Molecular Formula: C12H1602 Molecular Weight:
192.25 Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum recov...

192.25

[6071-63-2]



